BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

APM Finvest Limited SP-147, RIICO Industrial Area, Bhiwadi, Dist. Alwar, Rajasthan-301019

Sub: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 31(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 31 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, with respect to release of encumbrance of shares of APM Finvest Limited.

Kindly take the above mentioned information on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Anisha Mittal Promoter

APM Finvest Limited

Encl: as above

2011 Disclosure by the Promoter to the stock exchange and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance / release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations,

Name of the Target Company(TC)	APM Finvest Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BSE Limited
Date of reporting	13-04-2021
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	Anisha Mittal
Details of the creation / invocation / release of encumbrance:- Release	

				1	1	1															
							\			,	*	him(*	With	11105	DAC.	(s) or	ter	promo	orthe	INDITIE	Nama
						Stidies	INO. OI	No of										com	the	FIOID	Dana
		d	capit	-	SHALL	וסושו	% OI	3- 10									,	company(1)	the target	Fromoter notding in	1 1 1 1
)	<u>.</u>	capital	Snare	allutea	1.T.W % IO %	0)		ang in	
						shares	No. of						Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner,					encumbered(2)	holding	Promoter	,
				capital	share	total	% of											ered(2)	holding already	noter	
	ion)	/invocat	/ release	n	(creatio	event	Type of														
,		е	encumbranc	release of	ocation	creation/inv	Date of													Details	
	thers)	undertaking/o	disposal	lien/non	(pledge/	encumbrance	Type of												encumbrance(3)	ils of events pertaining to	
						shares	No. of											,	33	uining to	
		al	capit	е	shar	total	% of														
er	encumb	shares	favor	whose	entity in share	the	Name of														
				S	share	of	No.	n[(2)-(3)]	/invocatio	(3)]	release[(2)-	71/	71/	n[(2)+(3	{creatio	ed shares	encumber	on Cum	holding of	Post event	
		al	capit	е	shar	total	% of	3)]]	atio		[(2)-		-	J.	0	es	Del	501	of	ent	

Anisha 39877 1.85 - 398770 1.85
77 1.85 -
- 398770
398770
Release
Release 09-04-2021 Pledge
Pledge
398770
1.85
398770 1.85 Edelweiss Securities Limited

Anisha Mittal
Promoter
APM Finvest Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 13-04-2021

appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not. (**) The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should

securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. (*)Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible